71412017

gid LastName

346 TEST

417 SWAHN

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$595.55

$595.55

Drawer Report RR

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($275.55) ($14.25) 36

($275.55) ($14.25) 36

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$885.35 $871.10

$885.35 $871.10

$0.00

$0.00

86

86



